
Spartanburg, SC - Phone: 800.828.6555 - Fax: 864.583.1550
Cincinnati, OH - Phone: 866.879.9773 - Fax: 513.860.1355

Chicago, IL - Phone: 800.621.7131 - Fax: 708.442.9229
www.littlejohninc.com

135

Se
ct

io
n 

A
Pe

tro
le

um
 T

ra
ile

r P
ar

tsEBW

9

TRANSPORT
SYSTEMS Air Interlock Valves

Three-Way Air Interlock Valves Parts List

# Part Name
Qty. Req. Part 

Number
# Part Name

Qty. Req. Part 
Number-01 -02 -03 -01 -02 -03

1 Plug - Nut 1 1 1 880-145-01 15
Screw 6-32 
× 0.62" (Self 
Sealing)

0 1 0 11477-01

2 Body Air Valve 1 0 1 880-323-01AN 16 Rollpin 0 1 0 11004-08
3 Spring 1 1 1 880-148-01 17 Roller 0 1 0 881-119-01

4
Spool & O-ring 
Assembly

1 0 1 880-171-01 18
Spool & O-ring 
Assembly

0 0 1 881-122-01

5 Retaining Ring 1 1 1 11090-04 19
Washer 5/16"  
Int. Lock

0 0 1 11163-05

6 Dust Seal 1 1 1 880-142-01 20 Actuator - Offset 0 0 1 881-120-01

7
Nut - ¼-20 
Hex Jam

1 0 0 11021-03 21
Washer 5/16" Int. 
Lock

0 0 1 11163-05

8
Screw Adjuster 
1.0"

1 0 0 880-144-01 22
Nut - 5/16-18 
Hex

0 0 1 11179-05

9
Screw ¼-20 × 
1.75" Hex Head

2 2 2 11063-07
880-150-01  
Service Kit*

1 0 0 90012

12
Washer - ¼" 
Int. Lock

1 0 0 11163-04
880-150-02  
Service Kit**

0 1 0 90055

13
Body-Air Valve,  
Roller Tip

0 1 0 880-323-02
880-150-03  
Service Kit***

0 0 1 90056

14
Spool & O-ring 
Assembly, 
Roller Tip

0 1 0 880-171-02

* Note: Service Kit includes: (1) #3, (1) #4, (1) #5, (1) #6, (1) #7, (1) #8, (1) #12
**Note: Service Kit includes: (1) #3, (1) #5, (1) #6, (1) #14, (1) #15, (1) #16, (1) #17
***Note: Service Kit includes: (1) #3, (1) #5, (1) #6, (1) #18, (1) #19, (1) #20, (1) #21, (1) #22

Part Number Description

880-113-01 Screw Adjustor Assembly 1.5" Button

880-150-01 Three-way Air Interlock Valve

880-150-02 Three-way Air Interlock Valve, Roller Tip

880-150-03 Three-way Air Interlock Valve, Offset Actuator

8
7

5

4

3
2

1

11

11

10

19

20

21

10

3
2

1

18

5

22

10

10

14

16
17

3
13

1

15

5

10

-01 MODEL -02 MODEL
-03 MODEL

9
(NOT SHOWN)

9
(NOT SHOWN) 9

(NOT SHOWN)

12

6 6

6


